
Pollards Hill Personal Property ALMOND WAY CR4  By suspects  attempting 
to steal his motorbike 

04/04/2023 
01:30:00 

04/04/2023 
01:35:00 

Pollards Hill Burglary - Residential TALBOT CLOSE CR4  Residential burglary - 
Theft of pedal cycle 
parts from the venues 
pedal cycle storage 
room. 

13/03/2023 
00:01:00 

04/04/2023 
23:55:00 

Pollards Hill Theft From Motor vehicle COMMONSIDE EAST CR4  Persons unknown have 
stolen the front number 
plate from victim 
vehicle 

04/04/2023 
09:00:00 

06/04/2023 
10:30:00 

Pollards Hill Theft From Motor vehicle ABBOTTS ROAD CR4  BY UNKNOWN suspect 
TAKING THE VICTIMS 
VEHICLES INDEX PLATES 

13/04/2023 
22:30:00 

14/04/2023 
14:36:00 

Pollards Hill Theft From Motor vehicle COMMONSIDE EAST CR4  Unknown suspect stole 
number plates of white 
VW Tiguan index plates   

23/04/2003 
20:10:00 

24/04/2003 
16:30:00 

Pollards Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

RADNOR CLOSE CR4  Car stolen from outside 
home address. -  

25/04/2023 
22:00:00 

26/04/2023 
11:30:00 

Pollards Hill Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KENT CLOSE CR4  Theft of victim 
motorcycle bike from 
location by person 
unknown 

29/04/2023 
18:40:00 

29/04/2023 
18:46:00 

 


