Pollards Hill	Personal Property	ALMOND WAY	CR4	By suspects attempting	04/04/2023	04/04/2023
				to steal his motorbike	01:30:00	01:35:00
Pollards Hill	Burglary - Residential	TALBOT CLOSE	CR4	Residential burglary -	13/03/2023	04/04/2023
				Theft of pedal cycle parts from the venues pedal cycle storage room.	00:01:00	23:55:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	COMMONSIDE EAST	CR4	Persons unknown have	04/04/2023	06/04/2023
				stolen the front number	09:00:00	10:30:00
				plate from victim		
				vehicle		
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	ABBOTTS ROAD	CR4	BY UNKNOWN suspect	13/04/2023	14/04/2023
				TAKING THE VICTIMS	22:30:00	14:36:00
				VEHICLES INDEX PLATES		
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	COMMONSIDE EAST	CR4	Unknown suspect stole	23/04/2003	24/04/2003
				number plates of white	20:10:00	16:30:00
				VW Tiguan index plates		
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor	RADNOR CLOSE	CR4	Car stolen from outside	25/04/2023	26/04/2023
	vehicle			home address	22:00:00	11:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor	KENT CLOSE	CR4	Theft of victim	29/04/2023	29/04/2023
	vehicle			motorcycle bike from	18:40:00	18:46:00
				location by person		
				unknown		